intended to be awarded to Nominated Subcontractors

TENDER BILLS OF QUANTITIES

EVANDER MAGISTRATE OFFICE:

The employer shall, however, pay interest to the 
contractor at the rate stipulated in clause 34.11 on any 
amounts payable to the contractor more than one 
hundred and forty two (142) days after the date of issue 
of the certificate of practical completion but only for such 
period as the settlement of the final account is delayed 
by the non-performance of the principal agent or the 
employer or his agents.  In evaluating non-performance